Prestazioni Pista Atl. Novese 2022

ADDUCI Raffaele
ALLEGRETTI LUCIA
ALLEGRETTI LUCIA
ALLEGRETTI Lucia
ALLEGRETTI Lucia
ANGILERI Alessandro
BARTOLETTI Enzo
BERRINO Simone
BERRINO Stefano
BISIO SEBASTIANO
BOCCHIO MARIO
BOCCHIO MARIO
BOCCHIO MARIO
BOCCHIO Mario
BOCCHIO MARIO
BOCCHIO MARIO
BOCCHIO MARIO
BOCCHIO MARIO
BOCCHIO MARIO
BOCCHIO MARIO
BOCCHIO Mario
BOTTAZZI SILVIA
BOTTAZZI SILVIA
BOTTAZZI SILVIA
BOTTAZZI SILVIA
BOTTAZZI SILVIA
BOTTAZZI SILVIA

CAO Sergio
CASTELLANO LORENZO
CASTELLANO LORENZO
CASTELLANO SOFIA
CASTELLANO SOFIA
CASTELLANO SOFIA
CASTELLANO SOFIA
CASTELLANO SOFIA
CASTELLANO SOFIA
CASTELLANO SOFIA
CASTELLANO SOFIA
CAVALLI Giovanni
CAVANNA Giovanni Giuseppe
CAVIGLIA FRANCESCA
CAVIGLIA FRANCESCA
CAVIGLIA FRANCESCA
CAVIGLIA FRANCESCA
CAVIGLIA FRANCESCA
COPPOLA EMILIO
COPPOLA EMILIO
COPPOLA EMILIO

Miglio

250mt

200mt
100mt

100mt
Miglio

Miglio
5000mt
miglio
1000mt
800mt
800mt
miglio

miglio
1500mt
Miglio

Miglio
800mt
Miglio
1500mt
Miglio

60mt
1000mt
1000mt
1000mt
1000mt
Salto in lungo
miglio
200mt
250mt

60mt

Peso kg3
80mt
Salto in lungo
300mt
Salto in lungo
80mt
Salto in lungo
5000mt
Miglio

60mt

60mt
Salto in lungo
Salto in lungo
60mt

Peso kg4
Peso kg4
80mt

Novi
Boissano
Alessandria
Chivasso
Celle

Novi

Novi

Novi

Voghera
Mariano Comense
Parma indoor
Voghera
Pioltello
Voghera
Beinasco
Vignate
Carate

Alba

Lonato
Beinasco
Novi
Alessandria
Mariano Comense
Fossano
Novara
Alessandria
Alessandria
Voghera
Carrara indoor
Boissano

Bra indoor
Boissano
Boissano
Alessandria
Cambiano
Cambiano
Alessandria
Alessandria
Novi

Novi

Mariano Comense
Fossano
Novara
Alessandria
Alessandria
Alessandria
Boissano
Boissano

23/09/2022
09/04/2022
22/05/2022
19/06/2022
15/10/2022
23/09/2022
23/09/2022
23/09/2022
09/04/2022
10/04/2022
05/01/2022
12/03/2022
26/03/2022
09/04/2022
07/05/2022
28/05/2022
04/06/2022
01/07/2022
01/07/2022
17/09/2022
23/09/2022
12/03/2022
10/04/2022
15/05/2022
05/06/2022
25/09/2022
25/09/2022
09/04/2022
23/01/2022
09/04/2022
27/02/2022
09/04/2022
09/04/2022
29/05/2022
18/09/2022
18/09/2022
22/10/2022
22/10/2022
23/09/2022
23/09/2022
10/04/2022
15/05/2022
05/06/2022
25/09/2022
22/10/2022
12/03/2022
09/04/2022
09/04/2022

05:49.3
37.91
28.53
13.82
14.02

06:11.6

08:29.7

16:28.8

07:01.97
03:52.72
02:51.25
02:55.04
06:10:34
06:25.95
05:47.91
06:32:24
06:24.63
02:54.71
06:36.56
05:55.83
06:33.4
9.80
04:15.20
03:56:34
04:04.80
04:05.9
3.20
06:41.54
24:91
31.44
9.38
6.20
11.98
4.22
50.09
3.91
11.8
4.29

19:01.7

07:06.9
10.50
10.05

3.34
2.90
9.9
8.61
8.66
11.24

592

291

458

501

413
585

456

439
415



COPPOLA EMILIO
COPPOLA EMILIO
COPPOLA EMILIO
COPPOLA EMILIO
COPPOLA EMILIO
COPPOLA EMILIO
CUZZOLIN LUIGI

DAL SORBO CHIARA
DALLE CRODE MASSIMO
DALLE CRODE MATTEO
DALLE CRODE MATTEO
DALLE CRODE MATTEO
DALLE CRODE MATTEO
DALLE CRODE MATTEO
DAPONTE RENATO
DAPONTE Renato

DEL SORBO CHIARA
DEMICHELI FRANCESCA
DEMICHELI FRANCESCA
DEMICHELI LORENZO
DEMICHELI LORENZO
DEMICHELI LORENZO
DIPPELREITER Johanna
DOSSENA FRANCO
DOSSENA FRANCO

EL KHALOUQI BILAL

EL KHALOUAQI BILAL
FRATTINI Antonio
GAVUGLIO Francesco
GELLI MARTINA

GELLI MARTINA

GELLI MARTINA

GELLI MARTINA

GELLI MARTINA
GIAMPIERI SOFIA
GIOFFRE' Antonio
GODINO Elsa
GUERRIERO EDOARDO
GUERRIERO EDOARDO
GUERRIERO EDOARDO
GUERRIERO Edoardo
GUERRIERO Edoardo
IUGA Cati Bianca

IUGA EDUARD

IUGA EDUARD

IUGA EDUARD

IUGA EDUARD

LA PAGLIA LORENZO
LA CAMERA VINCENZO
LA CAMERA VINCENZO

Salto in lungo

Giavellotto Gr600

300mt

Peso kg 4
80mt

Peso kg4.000
Vortex

60mt

250mt

Peso kg4
Peso kg4
80mt

Peso kg4
300mt
5000mt
5000mt
60mt

60mt

Salto in alto
600mt
1200mt siepi
Salto in alto
Miglio
5000mt
1500mt
300mt
1000mt
5000mt
Miglio

60mt
1000mt
1000mt
1000mt
Salto in lungo
Salto in lungo
Miglio
3000mt
200mt
100mt
100mt
100mt
100mt
3000mt
Vortex
Salto in lungo
Salto in lungo
Vortex
Salto in lungo
Salto in lungo
80mt

Alessandria
Alessandria
Cambiano
Cambiano
Alessandria
Alessandria
Fossano
Novara
Boissano
Alessandria
Boissano
Boissano
Alessandria
Alessandria
Grosseto
Novi
Fossano
Alessandria
Fossano
Boissano
Alessandria
Alessandria
Novi
Grosseto
Grosseto
Alessandria
Alessandria
Novi

Novi

Mariano Comense

Fossano
Novara
Alessandria
Alessandria
Alessandria
Novi

Novi
Modena
Bra
Alessandria
Chivasso
Celle

Novi
Fossano
Novara
Alessandria
Alessandria
Novara
Boissano
Boissano

29/05/2022
29/05/2022
18/09/2022
18/09/2022
22/10/2022
22/10/2022
15/05/2022
05/06/2022
09/04/2022
12/03/2022
09/04/2022
09/04/2022
29/05/2022
25/09/2022
10/06/2022
23/09/2022
15/05/2022
12/03/2022
15/05/2022
09/04/2022
29/05/2022
29/05/2022
23/09/2022
10/06/2022
11/06/2022
29/05/2022
29/05/2022
23/09/2022
23/09/2022
10/04/2022
15/05/2022
05/06/2022
25/09/2022
25/09/2022
22/05/2022
23/09/2022
23/09/2022
30/04/2022
08/05/2022
22/05/2022
19/06/2022
15/10/2022
23/09/2022
15/05/2022
05/06/2022
22/10/2022
22/10/2022
05/06/2022
09/04/2022
09/04/2022

4.25
24.29
45:74
10.66
10.40
10.20
33.07

9.70
40.43

6.20

6.23
13.71

6.33

54.7

17:43.06
17:40.3

9.70
10.10

1.15

01:53.60
04:32.06
1.15
07:03.9
22:08.55
05:55.32
41.86
03:08.77
17:46.9
07:55.6
11.78
04:19:48
04:11.00
04:11.9
2.85
4.24
08:16.5
12:42.3
24.77
12.03
12.00
12.24
12.13
12:18.9
25.30

3.04

3.34
28.29

2.64

3.58
12.34

445
536
418

229

522
402
561

295

459

578

298

392
344



LA CAMERA VINCENZO
LA CAMERA VINCENZO
LA CAMERA VINCENZO
LA CAMERA VINCENZO
LA CAMERA VINCENZO
LA CAMERA VINCENZO
LA CAMERA VINCENZO
LA CAMERA VINCENZO
LA CAMERA VINCENZO
LA CAMERA VINCENZO
LA CAMERA VINCENZO
LA CAMERA VINCENZO
LA CAMERA VINCENZO
LAURETTA MARTINO
LAURETTA MARTINO
LONGO Rocco

LOTITO CAMILLA
LOTITO CAMILLA
MACCIO' Luigi
MACCIO' Luigi
MAGGIO FEDERICO
MAGGIO FEDERICO
MAGGIO MARIA
MAGGIO MARIA
MAGGIO MARIA
MAGGIO MARIA
MAGGIO MARIA
MAGGIO MARIA
MANCONI llaria
MARCHELLI GABRIELE
MARCHELLI GABRIELE
MARCHELLI GABRIELE
MARCHELLI GABRIELE
MAZZARELLO Annalisa
MINERVINI Francesco
MINOIA ALICE

MINOIA ALICE

MINOIA ALICE

MINOIA ALICE

MIOTTI GIACOMO
MIOTTI GIACOMO
MIOTTI GIACOMO
MIRABELLI Valentina
MOLINARI Andrea
MONTUORI MANUEL
MONTUORI MANUEL
MONTUORI MANUEL
MONTUORI MANUEL
MONTUORI MANUEL
MONTUORI MANUEL

Salto in lungo
200mt

100mt
200mths

80hs

200mths
80mths
Salto in lungo
Salto triplo
80hs
Salto in lungo
Salto triplo
200hs
Salto in lungo
Salto in lungo
miglio

60mt

60mt

5000mt
5000mt
250mt

200mt

60mt
Salto in lungo
Marcia 2000mt
Salto in lungo
Salto in lungo
Peso kg2.000
Miglio

Marcia 2000mt
Marcia 2000mt
Marcia 2000mt
Marcia 2000mt
Miglio

Miglio

Marcia 2000mt
Marcia 2000mt
Marcia 2000mt
60mt

80mt
Salto in lungo
Salto triplo
3000mt
5000mt

Peso kg4

80mt

Disco 1,5kg
Martello kg4
Peso kg4.000
Martello kg4.000

Salo
Modena
Beinasco
Beinasco
Busto Arsizio
Modena
Grosseto
Grosseto
Grosseto
Beinasco
Beinasco
Beinasco
Celle
Torino indoor
Modena
Voghera
Fossano
Novara
Novi

Asti
Boissano
Alessandria
Alessandria

Mariano Comense

Fossano
Novara
Alessandria
Alessandria
Novi
Fossano
Novara
Alba
Alessandria
Novi

Novi
Fossano
Novara
Alessandria
Alessandria
Cambiano
Cambiano
Alessandria
Novi

Novi
Boissano
Boissano
Alessandria
Alessandria
Alessandria
Alessandria

27/04/2022
30/04/2022
07/05/2022
07/05/2022
28/05/2022
02/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
11/06/2022
17/09/2022
18/09/2022
18/09/2022
15/10/2022
23/01/2022
30/04/2022
09/04/2022
15/05/2022
05/06/2022
23/09/2022
13/10/2022
09/04/2022
22/05/2022
12/03/2022
10/04/2022
15/05/2022
05/06/2022
25/09/2022
25/09/2022
23/09/2022
15/05/2022
05/06/2022
09/09/2022
25/09/2022
23/09/2022
23/09/2022
15/05/2022
05/06/2022
25/09/2022
22/10/2022
17/09/2022
17/09/2022
25/09/2022
23/09/2022
23/09/2022
09/04/2022
09/04/2022
29/05/2022
29/05/2022
22/10/2022
22/10/2022

3.84
31.90
15.13 763
38.44 688
15.66 914
39.52 623
15.27
3.93
3.93
15.69
3.62
7.82
38.36
4.77
4.80
05:41.15
9.68 526
9.10
21:48.2
22:05.2
3541
27.61 275
10.10 402
3.35
15:25.14 419
3.33
3.05
6.20
08:00.8
13:39.55 340
12:43.30
13:11.39
13:20.8
07:36.8
07:30.4
15:43.53 387
14:05.80
14:14.1
9.8 458
10.77
4.38
9.07
13:33.4
19:40.5
7.83
11.35
15.39
16.86
8.87 435
22.20 421



OKE ESTHER ETIOSA
OKE ESTHER ETIOSA
OTTOBONI Valerio
PAVESE Camillo
PEGORARO MICHELLE
PONTA Enrico Gabriele
RAME ARIANNA
RAME ARIANNA
RAME ARIANNA
RISMONDO ANDREA
RISMONDO ANDREA
RISMONDO ANDREA
RISMONDO ANDREA
RISMONDO Andrea
RISMONDO Andrea
RIZZO CECILIA

RI1ZZO CECILIA

RIZZO Cecilia

RIZZO Cecilia Maria
RIZZO IRENE

RIZZO IRENE

RIZZO IRENE

RIZZO IRENE

RIZZO IRENE

RIZZO IRENE

RIZZO IRENE

RIZZO IRENE
ROMAGNOLLO Stefano
ROMAGNOLLO Stefano
ROMANO ANNA
ROMANO ANNA
ROMANO ANNA
ROSELLI Gabriele
SCAGLIA Andrea Mario
SCAGLIA CHIARA
SCAGLIA CHIARA
SCAGLIA CHIARA
SCAGLIA CHIARA
SCAGLIA CHIARA
SCAGLIA CHIARA
SCAGLIA GABRIELE
SCAGLIA GABRIELE
SCAGLIA GABRIELE
SCAGLIA GABRIELE
SCAGLIA Gabriele
SILLA EMILIA

SILLA EMILIA

SILLA EMILIA
TRAVERSO LUCIA
TRAVERSO LUCIA

100mt
200mt
5000mt
Miglio
Vortex
Miglio
Salto in alto
Salto in lungo
Salto in alto
600mt
3000mt
1500mt
3000mt
1500mt
Miglio
250mt
200mt
100mt
100mt
60mt

Peso kg3
Peso kg3
80mt

80mt

Peso kg 3
Peso kg3.000

Martello kg3.000

5000mt
5000mt
60mt

Peso kg 2
Peso kg2.000
miglio

Miglio

60mt

60Hs
Salto in lungo
60mths

60hs
Salto in lungo
600mt
800mt
3000mt
800mt
Miglio

60mt

80mt

80mt

60mt

80mt

Bra
Alessandria
Novi

Novi
Novara
Novi
Novara
Alessandria
Alessandria
Boissano
Modena
Alessandria
Mondovi
Chivasso
Novi
Boissano
Mondovi
Celle
Chivasso
Bra indoor
Alessandria
Boissano
Boissano
Cambiano
Cambiano
Alessandria
Alessandria
Novi

Asti
Mariano Comense
Novara
Alessandria
Voghera
Novi
Alessandria
Mariano Comense
Fossano
Novara
Alessandria
Alessandria
Boissano
Alessandria
Mondovi
Alba

Novi

Bra indoor
Boissano
Alessandria
Bra indoor
Boissano

08/05/2022
22/05/2022
23/09/2022
23/09/2022
05/06/2022
23/09/2022
05/06/2022
25/09/2022
22/10/2022
09/04/2022
30/04/2022
22/05/2022
05/06/2022
19/06/2022
23/09/2022
09/04/2022
05/06/2022
15/10/2022
19/06/2022
27/02/2022
12/03/2022
09/04/2022
09/04/2022
17/09/2022
17/09/2022
22/10/2022
22/10/2022
23/09/2022
13/10/2022
10/04/2022
05/06/2022
25/09/2022
09/04/2022
23/09/2022
12/03/2022
10/04/2022
15/05/2022
05/06/2022
25/09/2022
25/09/2022
09/04/2022
22/05/2022
05/06/2022
09/09/2022
23/09/2022
27/02/2022
09/04/2022
29/05/2022
27/02/2022
09/04/2022

13.59
28.32
15:49.4
08:08.2
25,6
04:49.7
1.00
3.12
1.20
01:46:29
10:45.23
05:02.45
11:40.56
5:07.03
05:43.6
40.02
30.94
14.50
14.67
12.55
4.56
4.78
15.66
16.40
4.56
4.76
11.94
16:39.3
16:49.2
9.80
6.87
6.92
04:41.90
06:54.8
9.70
11.68
3.62
11.70
11.3
3.48
01:45.22
02:27.02
11:56.31
02:31.46
05:32.0
8.52
10.80
10.81
9.73
11.97

608

605

258

163

186
254

476

532

199



TRAVERSO LUCIA
TRAVERSO LUCIA
TRAVERSO LUCIA
TRAVERSO LUCIA
TRAVERSO Maurizio
TRAVERSO Maurizio
TSYMBAL SVITLANA
VALENTINI ALESSIO
VALENTINI ALESSIO
VALENTINI ALESSIO

Salto in lungo
80mt

80mt
Salto in lungo
miglio

Miglio

miglio

80mt

80mt

Salto triplo

Alessandria
Cambiano
Alessandria
Alessandria
Voghera
Novi
Voghera
Boissano
Alessandria
Alessandria

29/05/2022
17/09/2022
22/10/2022
22/10/2022
09/04/2022
23/09/2022
09/04/2022
09/04/2022
29/05/2022
29/05/2022

3.64
11.75
11.5
3.41
06:20.03
06:06.2
07:20.22
11.56
11.04
8.55

485
327



